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John R. Kasich, Governor
Mary Taylor, Lt, Governor
Scott J. Nally, Director

March 11, 2013
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FIRELANDS MANOR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 	 Re: HURON COUNTY
6 CORPORATION CENTER	 FIRELANDS MANOR MHP PWS
BROADVIEW HEIGHTS, OH 44147 	 Community Water System

PWS ID: 0H3946912

L::b_E_ '_LINQUENCY NOTICE-ACTION REQUIRED 
--	 -

Subject: Failure to Submit Lead and Copper Rule Form 5105

FIRELANDS MANOR MHP PWS is in violation of Ohio Administrative Code Rule 3745-81-90 for
failing to submit the Lead and Copper Rule (LCR) Form 5105 to Ohio EPA for the July 1, 2012 to
December 31, 2012 monitoring period.

FIRELANDS MANOR MHP PWS must promptly take the following action.

Completely and accurately fill out LCR Form 5105 (attached).

2. Submit completed form to my attention at:

Ohio EPA
DDAGW-CO
P.O. Box 109
Columbus, Ohio 42316-1049

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated. Continued failure to submit required forms
may load to enforcement which may include penalties. If you have questions, please call me at
(614) 644-2752.

Sincerely,

Ken Baughman
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters

Enclosure: Form 5105

50 West Town Street, Suite 700 	 614 1644 2752

P.O. Box 1049	 614 1644 2909 (tax)

Columbus, Ohio 43216-1049	 wwwepa.ohio.gov

Printed on Recycled Pepsi
	 Ohio EPA is an Equal Opportunity Employer

	 Printedin-house


